
Zo mera vond C omp etit ie  A uto A-B SR W
DNRT

2  -  4  A ugust 2 0 1 9

Re s ult  o f  Kw a lifica t ie

M azda  M X5  C up

Za ndv o o rt G P  -  4 3 0 7  m tr .

Po s Nbr Na me Faste st In DiffGap Km/hCar La ps

78 Bart Kramer 2:07.480 7  1 1 2 1 .6 3Mazda MX5 7

14 Andras K ira ly - Koen Bol 2:07.814 7 0 .3 3 4  2 0 .3 3 4 1 2 1 .3 1Mazda MX5 7

45 Sven-O la f Homann 2:07.834 3 0 .0 2 0  3 0 .3 5 4 1 2 1 .2 9Mazda MX5 6

25 Edwin van G erven 2:07.845 4 0 .0 1 1  4 0 .3 6 5 1 2 1 .2 8Mazda MX5 7

67 Frenk  Vo llebregt 2:07.881 3 0 .0 3 6  5 0 .4 0 1 1 2 1 .2 5Mazda MX5 7

27 A rtur Turcu 2:07.984 5 0 .1 0 3  6 0 .5 0 4 1 2 1 .1 5Mazda MX5 7

79 Arno Bultman 2:08.095 7 0 .1 1 1  7 0 .6 1 5 1 2 1 .0 4Mazda MX5 7

23 Rem y Fallakha 2:08.445 7 0 .3 5 0  8 0 .9 6 5 1 2 0 .7 1Mazda MX5 7

73 Ra f Lem m ens 2:08.604 3 0 .1 5 9  9 1 .1 2 4 1 2 0 .5 7Mazda MX5 7

77 T im  Martens 2:08.883 7 0 .2 7 9  10 1 .4 0 3 1 2 0 .3 0Mazda MX5 7

8 Nie ls  Q uist 2:09.185 2 0 .3 0 2  11 1 .7 0 5 1 2 0 .0 2Mazda MX5 6

97 Alexander K ryuchkov 2:09.630 6 0 .4 4 5  12 2 .1 5 0 1 1 9 .6 1Mazda MX5 7

12 Nie ls  de  Zaaije r 2:09.770 6 0 .1 4 0  13 2 .2 9 0 1 1 9 .4 8Mazda MX5 7

34 Em ie l Tonen 2:10.171 7 0 .4 0 1  14 2 .6 9 1 1 1 9 .1 1Mazda MX5 7

53 R ick  D ijt 2:10.282 5 0 .1 1 1  15 2 .8 0 2 1 1 9 .0 1Mazda MX5 7

64 Bastiaan van Loenen 2:10.672 6 0 .3 9 0  16 3 .1 9 2 1 1 8 .6 6Mazda MX5 7

95 Nie ls  Koo l 2:10.922 5 0 .2 5 0  17 3 .4 4 2 1 1 8 .4 3Mazda MX5 7

83 Vincent Anema 2:11.026 6 0 .1 0 4  18 3 .5 4 6 1 1 8 .3 4Mazda MX5 7

54 Koen van D ulm en 2:11.347 5 0 .3 2 1  19 3 .8 6 7 1 1 8 .0 5Mazda MX5 7

52 W im  Blom 2:11.428 7 0 .0 8 1  20 3 .9 4 8 1 1 7 .9 7Mazda MX5 7

69 D ylan Boezaart - Martin Boezaart 2:12.124 2 0 .6 9 6  21 4 .6 4 4 1 1 7 .3 5Mazda MX5 3

72 Be rt de V idts 2:12.175 7 0 .0 5 1  22 4 .6 9 5 1 1 7 .3 1Mazda MX5 7

65 Leo  Vo llebregt 2:12.478 4 0 .3 0 3  23 4 .9 9 8 1 1 7 .0 4Mazda MX5 7

38 Sascha  Muller 2:12.659 6 0 .1 8 1  24 5 .1 7 9 1 1 6 .8 8Mazda MX5 7

40 R ik  Vonk 2:14.823 4 2 .1 6 4  25 7 .3 4 3 1 1 5 .0 0Mazda MX5 7
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T im e k e ep e rS tew a rdC le rk  o f th e  co u rs e

Publica tio n- tim eF a s te s t  t im e  :   2 : 0 7 . 48 0   in  lap   7   b y  n b r .  7 8  : B a r t  K ram e r  (M azd a  MX5 )

R e s u lts :  w w w . ra c e re su lt s . n u T im e ke e p in g  b y  :   C irc u it P a rk  Z a n d v oo r t

R e s u lts  re m a in  p rov is io n a l p e n din g  t e c h n ic a l e xa m in a t io n  a n d  d e c is io n s  f ro m  t h e  s t ew a rd s  o f  th e  m e et in g

Paul Bec k / Ma rtin v d Pav ert Rene v an Delf t 

P ag e  1  of  1

T im e  P r in t e d  :  0 4 -0 8 -2 0 1 9  -  0 9 : 2 6
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